

Systweak Adds Data Backup Option for iOS on Its Cloud Storage App, Right Backup

iPhone users can now backup their data safely on Cloud.

JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, INDIA, May 30, 2016 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Systweak Software, a leading IT solutions company, based out of Jaipur, India has added the file backup option on Right Backup for iOS users. Data restoration from existing account(s) – created via Windows, Mac, and Android - is already available to iPhone users.

"iPhone users with Right Backup accounts so far enjoyed only the file restoration service. They will now experience our complete online storage solution with the addition of data backup. A lifetime of memories (and professional data) such as photos, videos, texts, audio, and contacts can be safely locked



up with the aid of Right Backup," said Mr. Shrishail Rana, CEO, Systweak.

The Cloud Storage App is also available on Windows, Mac, and Android. It reduces the possibility of data theft/loss considerably. Right Backup uses SSL encryption technique and stores data on a secure server. The nifty tool allows "anytime anywhere access," offers simple restoration, automatic backup, plus the ability to share data according to user specifications.

Systweak Software specializes in developing utility apps and software to assist people in their day-today technical needs. Recently, it has also built entertainment/gaming apps for Android and iOS. The company is one of the largest exporters of IT products and services in Asia with footprints in North America, Europe, North East Asia.

Right Backup Anywhere can be downloaded from App Store: <u>https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/right-backup-anywhere/id871675702</u>

Shrishail Rana Systweak Software +91-141-2243030 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.